
 

 

Busfahrplan am 19. + 20.09.2019 
Stand: 17.09.2019 

01:00 

 
Gültig  19.+20.9. 19.+20.9.  19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9.  19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 

  Bus Bus  Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus  Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus 

Wanne-Eickel Hbf ab 5:30 6:30  7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30  16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 

Gelsenkirchen Zoo ab 5:40 6:40  7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 

GE-Buer Süd ab 5:54 6:54  7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 

Gladbeck-Ost ab 6:09 7:09  8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 

Gladbeck-Zweckel ab 6:16 7:16  8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 

Feldhausen ab 6:23 7:23  8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 

Dorsten an 6:35 7:35  8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 

 

 

Stand: 17.9.2019 

Busfahrplan am 19. + 20.09.2019 

 

 
Gültig   19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 

01:00   Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus 

Dorsten ab  5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 

Feldhausen ab 5:22 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 

Gladbeck-Zweckel ab 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 

Gladbeck Ost ab 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 

GE-Buer Süd ab 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 

Gelsenkirchen Zoo ab 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 

Wanne-Eickel Hbf an 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18:15 19:15 20:15 



 

 

 

Stand: 17.9.2019 
 

 
Gültig 19.+20.9. 19.+20.9. 

01:00 Bus Bus 

Dorsten 20:10 21:10 

Feldhausen 20:22 21:22 

Gladbeck-Zweckel 20:29 21:29 

Gladbeck Ost 20:36 21:36 

GE-Buer Süd 20:51 21:51 

Gelsenkirchen Zoo 21:05 22:05 

Wanne-Eickel Hbf 21:15 22:15 

 


